

CNR No. DLNW-01- 001872-2022

MACT No. 94/22

30.07.2022

Present:- Sh. Kuldeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with P1
in person.

Sh. Yogender Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.

Sh. Shashi Ranjan Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. R. P.
Mathur, Ld. Counsel for R3.

Notice accepted on behalf of R1 and R2 as the counsel
has appeared and file reply on their behalf in the connected MACT
No. 97/22 listed today.

To come up for replies by all the respondents on
19.10.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)

ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

(NP)30.07.2022